O-Band Single Mode MEMS Attenuator
 Product Description
Multimode/single mode variable attenuator Based on Idealphotonics'
unique optical design and processing capabilities, our VOA has the
characteristics of being able to quickly adjust optical attenuation, small size,
low insertion loss, low polarization-related loss, high mode-related stability
and high reliability. It is mainly used in multimode transmission networks,
power balancing, product testing, and related instruments and equipment.

1. Continuous square wave drive, frequency: 5KHZ, waveform: square wave
2. Peak-to-peak value: 0-35V, duty cycle: 50%
Ordering Information
MP-MEMS-VOA- W□□□□ -☆-△-XX
W□□□□：Wavelength
850:850nm
1310:1310nm
1550:1550nm
1570:1570nm
1650:1650nm
O/C/L: O/C/L Band
☆ ：Pigtail Length
05:0.5m
1：1m
10:10m
△：Loose Tube
B:Bare Fiber
9:900um Loose Tube
20:2mm Loose Tube
30: 2mm Loose Tube
XX: Fiber and Connector Type
S5A=MM50/125+ FC/APC
S5P= MM50/125+ FC/PC
S6A=MM62.5/125+ FC/APC
S6P= MM62.5/125+ FC/PC
SMA=SM Fiber+FC/APC
SMP=SM Fiber+FC/PC